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Dear Applicant:

Baged on information supplied, and aspuming your oparations will be as
stated in your application for recognition of exemption, we have determined
you are exempt frow federal income tax under section 391 (a] of the Internal
Revenue Code as an organization described in section 501 (c) {3).

We bave further determined that you are not a private foundation within
the meaning of section 509(a) of the Code, hecousg yom are an grganization
degeoribed in gections 509{a) (1) and 170{b} (1} (A) (i).

If your sources of gupport, or your purposes, character, or method of
cperation change, please let us know mo we can congider the effect of the
change on your exempi status and foundation status. In the eage of an apend-
ment to your organizational document or bylaws, pleapge gend us a copy of the
amended document oxr bylaws. Also, you should inform us of all changes in youx
name or address.

Ag of Januvary 1, 1984, you axe liable for taxes undex the Pederxal
insurence Contributions Act (social gecurity taxes) on remuneration of $100
or more you pay to each of your smployees during a calocodar yeas, This dees
not apply. however, if you make or have made a timely election under section
3121 {w} of the Code to he exempt from such kax. You are npt lisble for the tax
imposed under the Federal Upamploywent Tax Act (FUTA) .

Since you are not a private foundation, you ave not subfecr to the exciaae
tawea under Chapter 42 of the Code. However, if you are involved in an excesg
benefit transscrion, that transaction might be subjace te bhe aveins pases of
section 4958, Additionally, you are not automarically exempt: from other |

federal excige taxes. If you have any queskions about exgise, employment. o
other federal taxes, pleamge contact your key dimkrict office.

‘Grantors and contributors may Tely on this determination unless the

Intesnal Revenue Service publishes ootice to the contrary. Hewever, if you
lope your pectien 509(s) {1} skatus, a granter or comtxibuteor may not rely
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